
Schulzentrum St.Peter

Morrehof

Marburger Straße

Brucknerschule

Neufeldweg

Harmsdorfgasse

Flurgasse

Hasenheide

Monsbergergasse

Fröhlichgasse/Messe

Sportpark

Seifenfabrik

Fliedergasse

Karlauergürtel

Karlau Platz

Hohenstaufengasse/
Citypark

Don Bosco

Jochen-Rindt-Platz

Brauhausstraße / tim

Steinäckerstraße

Kienzlkreuz

Schererstraße

Volksschule Peter-
Rosegger

Peter-Roseggerstraße

Steiermarkhof

Neupauerweg

Grottenhof

Grottenhofstraße 

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG
Saturday Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

03 23 43 58

11 21 31 39 49 57

07 17 29 39 49 59

11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 09 16 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 51

01 12 22 32 42 53

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

01 21 41

01 21 42

11 41 a

21 41

01 21 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

01 21 41

01 21 42

11 41 a

21 46

16 41

01 21 41

01 21 41

01 21 41

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

01 21 41

01 21 42

11 41 a

a  =nur bis Don Bosco| only as far as Don Bosco


